A. ML 24183-0 9263 Vu. M82 1040 2061 WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) Bernard Spera also known as Bernard J. Spera, Jr. Sig Van Den Berg and Toni Van Den Berg , hereinafter called grantor, convey(s) to of Klamath all that real property situated in the County ____, State of Oregon, described as: PARCEL 1: LOTS 14 and 15 Block 6 INDUSTRIAL ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, IN THE COUNTY OF KLAMATH, STATE OF OREGON PARCEL 2: LOTS 5 and 6 Block 10 ORIGINAL TOWN OF LINKVILLE, City of Klamath Falls, County of Klamath, State of Oregon ŝ 20 and will warrant and defend the same against all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown above. The true and actual consideration for this transfer is 545,000.00 * Dated this ____ llth ____ day of __ January 19.82 known as nard J. STATE OF OREGON, County of _____ Klamath _) ss. Instrument to be <u>whis</u> Before me: U L I U
0350 mary OF Notary Public for Oregon Mý commission expires: The dollar amount should include cash plus all encumbrances existing against the property to which the property remains subject or which the purchaser agrees to pay or assume. If consideration includes other property or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) STATE OF OREGON,) BERNARD SPERA) ss. County of I certify that the within instrument was received for record TO SIG VAN DEN BERG AND on the_ _day of_ ., 19___, TONI VAN DEN BERG _____O'clock____M. and recorded in book at on page___ Records of Deeds of said County. After Recording Return to: Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. MR/MRS .SIG VAN DEN BERG 424 Myra Way San Francisco, CA 94127 MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO SAME AS _Title By Form No. 0.960 ABOVE (Previous Form No. TA 16) ____Deputy

1

4		EXHIBIT "A"
SUBJ	ECT TO: egulations, includin	g levies, liens and utility assessments
c	of the City of Klamac	m raise
e t	and such other except thereof,	$\frac{1000}{1000} = \frac{1000}{1000} = \frac{1000}{1000$
, , ,	Vendor Vendee	Richard B. Stone and Mildred C. Stone Allie Hozell Brackin and Renate Charlotte Brackin,
	The vendees interest	following assignment. in said contract was assigned by instrument interest to Abdul Mohamed,
	Dated	May 16, 1973 : January 22, 1974 Bock: M-74 Page: 714 of Renate Charlotte Brackin was acquired
	by instrument Dated Recorded	: October 31, 1974 : May 30, 1975 Book: M-75 Page: 6044 : Allie Hozell Brackin
	in Volume M-75, page	ent of Contract was recorded May 30, 1975 6 6065 to correct Volume M-74, page 714,
	Microfilm Records. All the vendees inte	erest in said contract was assigned by
	instrument Dated Recorded To	: March 1, 1976 : March 2, 1976 Book: M-76 Page: 2906 : Robert L. Nunn and Wilma L. Nunn
	(PARCEL 1)	g the terms and provisions thereof,
3.	Dated Recorded Vendor	: September 26, 1977 Book: M-77 Page: 18034 : Robert L. Nunn and Wilma L. Nunn : Van Edward Flury
	Vendee's interest i Dated Recorded To	In said contract was assigned by instrument : May 17, 1978 : May 19, 1978 Book: M-78 Page: 10530 : Frances K. Schulte (1/3rd) Constance Boykan
4.	(PARCEL 1) Contract, including Dated Recorded Vendor	g the terms and provisions thereof, : May 5, 1978 : May 11, 1978 Book: M-78 Page: 9631 : Van Edward Flury : Van Edward Flury In and Shirley A. Justus,
~	Vendee	husband and wife; and bennis bavenpore and Kay M. Davenport, husband and wife
(MIL)	Dated	in said contract was assigned by instrument May 17, 1978 May 19, 1978 Book: M-78 Page: 10532 May 19, 1978 Book: M-78 Page: 10532
E	Recorded Ţo	: Frances K. Schulte (1/3rd) , Constance Boyken (1/3rd) and O. Winston Taggart and F. Eloise Taggart, husband and wife(1/3rd)
	ahd was acquired by Dated Recorded	y instrument, : May 17, 1978 : 20, 1078
	Вұ	: Frances K. Schulte; Constance Boykan, and S. Winston Taggart and F. Eloise Taggart, husband and wife
	The Vendees intere Dated Recorded	st in said Contract was assigned by instrument, : March 17, 1980 : March 24, 1980 Book: M-80 Page: 5534
	TO WHICH BUYERS HEREI (PARCEL 1)	: Bernard J. Spera, Jr. N ASSUME AND AGREE TO PAY
5	interest thereon a	ng the terms and provisions thereof, with and such future advances as may be provided secure the payment of \$289,000.00
	Dated Recorded Mortgagor	: June 5, 1979 : June 6, 1979 Book: M-79 Page: 13212 : Bernard Spera
	Mortgagee (PARCEL 2)	Marion Apartments, a partnership consisting of Frank R. Bogatay and Joann Henzel. WHICH BUYERS HEREIN ASSUME AND AGREE TO PAY
		na ang kanang pang kanang k Kanang kanang

2062 A

	STATE OF OREGON; COUNTY O	f klamath: ss.
	Filed for record attracture	가지 하는 것 같은 것 같
	rile on tecord distriputation	A. D. 19 82 at 3: 440' clock P.N., and
	this 1/ ddy of rep.	, of <u>Deeds</u> on ra; c <u>20</u> 61
	영상 문제 전 동안에서 영화했	By Jone Mr. Drue
	Fee \$12.00	By Jone Mr. Wur
		の人格を見過ぎた。 新聞の設定を通信したApple にした。 「「「「「」」」の「」」の「」」」、「」」、「」」、「」」、「」」、「」」、「」
		이가 이가 가지 않는 것을 수 있는 것이다. 이 문화 전상은 이야 하는 것을 가려야 할 수 있는 것을 가지 않는 것 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 수 있는 것을 가지 않는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있다. 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있
	그는 이상에 가는 것을 수도하게 들었다. 생각이 물고 있는 것을 통하는 것 같아요.	
	가 있는 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것을 가지 않는다. 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 있는 것 같이 있다.	
	t teles balance (1965). Souther the most	
如我们是一个carded of all All All All All All All All All All A		
la segunda en t	and set of the set of	
	가지 않는 것이는 것을 것을 못 물었다. 같은 것을 물건을 가 많다. 같은 것을 물건을 가 많다.	
요즘 가지 않는 것 같이 있는 것 같이 많이	이 같은 것은 사람과 가 있었다. 같은 사람들은 모양 관계 (2014년	
	그는 아파고 소리가 물질을 물질렀다. 것	
	narahti nakadarika (Kolondi Kabupatèn Kabupatèn)	
	에는 이 방을 들었는 가격 환자들은 사람을 하는 것	이라고 제항화를 것으로 하는 것이 있는 것이 하는 것이 하는 것이다.
1994 - N. B. ANDER (* 19 2011 - N. B. B. B. B. B. S. 1910 - N. B.	ana an taon 2011. An Iong tao 1920. Ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang a	
		전 문화 영화 영화 이 것 같아. 그는 것 같아. 것 같아.
영상 전문 가지 않는다. 영상 전문 전문 전문		1997년 1월 2월 2월 20일 - 1947년 1948년 1947년 1947년 1947년 2월 2월 1951년 1947년 194

206,2